LOCOPOLO

Valores Nutricionales (100g)
Nutritional Details (100g)

MANGO & PASSION

Mango & Passion

Identificacion
Specifications

Naturpolo S.L.

Pol.Industrial Rekalde (Ed.Irubide)
210160 Lasarte-Oria (Gipuzcoa)
Espana

Valor (g)
Value (g)

Kcal

Grasas Totales
Total fats

- De las cuales Saturadas
- From which saturated

Carbohidratos
Carbohydrates

- De los cuales Azlcares
- From which Sugars

Proteinas
Proteins

Fibra
Fiber

Sodio
Sodium

Ingredientes
Ingredients

101.157

0.149

24.711

22.908

0.243

3.372

0.004

ES: Water, Mango Puree (30%), White Sugar, Passion Fruit Puree (10%), Dextrose, Inulin, Glucose, Mango Concentrate (1%), Guar Gum,

Passion Fruit Concentrate (0.5%).

EN: Water, Mango Puree (30%), White Sugar, Passion Fruit Puree (10%), Dextrose, Inulin, Glucose, Mango Concentrate (1%), Guar Gum, Passion Fruit

Concentrate (0.5%).

Alérgenos
Allergens

ES: Does not contain allergens. May contain traces of: Peanut, nuts, gluten, eggs, dairy, soy, sulfites.

EN: Does not contain allergens. May contain traces of: Peanut, nuts, gluten, eggs, dairy, soy, sulfites.

NATURPOLO SL, con CIF ESB75196634, Domicilio social en P.l. Rekalde 1, Nava 16, Edificio Irub. (20160), Lasarte-Oria, Guipuzcoa. Inscrita en el registro
mercantil de Gipuzkoa, Tomo 2844, Folio 87 Hoja SS-40622 Inscripcién 1?
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